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Interclubs Comité 14 D1 - 2024-2025
Classement - Poule 11

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Club de Badminton Cormellois (14-CBC-3)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Conquerant Badminton Club Caen (14-CBCC-11)

Entente Sportive Falaisienne (14-ESF-6)

Badmint'ifs (14-1FS-6)

Pays d'Auge Badminton (14-PAB-11)
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U S M Vire Badminton (14-USMV-2)
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